STEVAL-IDB008V2 Bill of materials version  1| sheet 1
Table 1: STEVAL-IDB008V2 bill of materials
Item Q.ty Ref. Part/Value Description ManufacturerOrder code
1 1 BATT Battery holder Holder box
2xAAA
Keystone
Electronics
2469
2 7 C1, C16,
C18,
C20 ,C22,
C39, C41
1 µF SM/C_0402 1u_0402 VBAT &
SMPS
OUT filter
cap
Murata GRM155R61A105KE15
3 16 C2, C17,
C19, C21,
C28, C29,
C30, C31,
C32, C33,
C35, C36,
C37, C38,
C40, C45
100 nF SM/C_0402 100n_0402 VBAT
filtering
Murata GRM155R71C104KA88
4 1 C3 100 pF SM/C_0402 100p_0402 VBAT
filtering
Murata GRM1555C1H101JZ01
5 1 C4 150 nF SM/C_0402 150n_0402 VREG
filtering
Murata GRM155R61A154KE19
6 2 C5, C6 22 pF SM/C_0402 22p_0402 XTAL-LS
load cap
Murata GRM1555C1H220JZ01
7 2 C11, C12 1.2 pF SM/C_0402 TBD_0402 TX/RX
balun
match
Murata GJM1555C1H1R2CB01
8 2 C14, C15 15 pF SM/C_0402 15p_0402 XTAL-HS
load cap
Murata GRM1555C1H150JZ01
9 1 C23 33 nF SM/C_0402 33n_0402 By-pass
cap
Murata GRM155R71A333KA01
10 1 C24 2.2 µF SM/C_0402 2.2u_0402 LDO load
cap
Murata GRM155R60J225ME95
11 2 C25, C26 10 nF SM/C_0402 10n_0402 Button
filtering
cap
Murata GRM155R71C103KA01
12 1 C27 4.7 µF SM/C_0603 4.7u_0603 Sensor
filtering
cap
Murata GRM188R60J475KE19
13 2 C42, C43 20 pF SM/C_0402 20p_0402 STM32
XTAL load
cap
Murata GRM1555C1H200JZ01
14 1 C44 SM/C_0402 Button
filtering
cap
Murata Not connected